
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Neve Speight - (1405508) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.34 467 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1 Plymouth  4

1:21.03 455 F 15/10/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2 Millfield  4

1:21.86 442 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

1:22.46 432 F 16/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

1:24.09 407 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1 Bridgwater  4

1:24.14 407 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

1:24.45 402 F 18/03/23 Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023 Millfield  3

1:24.46 402 F 28/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

1:27.47 362 F 17/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

1:28.25 352 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div Newport  2

1:33.75 294 F 17/09/22 Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

1:34.90 283 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

1:35.63 277 F 13/03/22 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet Weston Super Mare  3

1:38.06 257 F 18/12/21 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol  3

1:40.56 238 F 30/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

1:46.32 201 F 10/07/21 Covid Bounce Back Club Championships Bristol  3

2:00.83 137 F 06/10/19 Somerset Development Meet Millfield Backwell 3

2:06.50 119 F 10/11/19 Backwell Club Championships 2019 Backwell Backwell 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.46 432 F 16/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

1:20.34 467 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1 Plymouth  4

1:24.09 407 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1 Bridgwater  4

1:24.46 402 F 28/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

1:21.86 442 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:21.03 455 F 15/10/23 National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2 Millfield  4

1:24.14 407 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

1:24.45 402 F 18/03/23 Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023 Millfield  3

1:27.47 362 F 17/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

1:28.25 352 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div Newport  2

1:33.75 294 F 17/09/22 Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

1:34.90 283 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

1:35.63 277 F 13/03/22 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet Weston Super Mare  3

1:38.06 257 F 18/12/21 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol  3

1:40.56 238 F 30/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

1:46.32 201 F 10/07/21 Covid Bounce Back Club Championships Bristol  3

2:06.50 119 F 10/11/19 Backwell Club Championships 2019 Backwell Backwell 4

2:00.83 137 F 06/10/19 Somerset Development Meet Millfield Backwell 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


